AC Variable Speed Inverter Drives
0.4kW - 2.2kW (0.5HP - 3HP)
iDrive 2
Ultra-low cost inverters
for small AC motors
0.4-2.2kW
• Compact
• Powerful

C3 Filter
C2 Filter
iDrive 2 Options & Ordering Codes
XKL - 150 - 21
Nominal Power
0.4kW 40
0.75kW 75
1.5kW 150
2.2kW 220
Series
iDrive 2 XKL
Input Voltage
21 Input 200-240V  Single Phase
43 Input 380-440V  Three Phase
iDrive 2 Accessories Ordering Codes
XKL-KP Additional Detachable Keypad
XKL-KP-MB Keypad Mounting Bracket
iDrive 2 Filters Options & Ordering Codes
iDrive 2 C3 Filter Current C2 Filter Current
Single-phase
230v
XKL-040-21 RFC3-3S 3A RF29A-1A 29A
XKL-075-21 RFC3-3S 3A RF29A-1A 29A
XKL-150-21 RFC3-10S 10A RF29A-1A 29A
XKL-220-21 RFC3-10S 10A RF29A-1A 29A
Three-phase
400v
XKL-075-43 RFC3-6 6A RF15A-4A 15A
XKL-150-43 RFC3-6 6A RF15A-4A 15A
XKL-220-43 RFC3-6 6A RF15A-4A 15A
IMO South Africa (Pty) Ltd
Unit 12A, Longclaw Drive
Montague Gardens